Low Power FM Transmitter
 DS50 ~ DS1000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The DS50 ~ DS1000 FM Transmitter features
very compact dimensions associated
with RFE most innovative technological
characteristics. A reliable device, easy to
be used and controlled, including the best

ORDERING
INFORMATIONS
Description Ordering Code
DS50 - 50W FM Transmitter ATF00110-R
DS100 - 100W FM Transmitter ATF00210-R
DS150 - 150W FM Transmitter ATF00230-R
DS300 - 300W FM Transmitter ATF00510-R
DS500 - 500W FM Transmitter ATF00310-R
DS1000 - 1000W FM Transmitter ATF00410-R
Internal Advanced RDS ALV01210
Advanced Web Server & SNMPv2c ATO00440
SUGGESTED
SPARE PARTS